P288LF
PSP-S-P288LF  Rev. B
BAR & PREP SINK FAUCET
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
7 7/8"
(200 mm)
2 3/32"
(53 mm)
1  "
(25 mm)
Max. Deck
Thickness
5 1/32"
(128 mm)
11 5/16"
(288 mm)
4"
(102 mm)
 1/2"-14 NPSM
Centers
6 1/32"
(153 mm)
3 15/32"
(88 mm)
9 17/32"
(242 mm)
1 7/8"
(48 mm)
Hole Size
2 X 1/8"~1 1/2"
 (29~38mm)
2 or
COMPLIES WITH:
• ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1
      Indicates compliance to
      ICC/ANSI A117.1
• Verified compliant with 0.25% weighted
   average Pb content regulations.
WARRANTY
• Lifetime limited warranty on parts (other than
   electronic parts and batteries) and finishes; or
   for commercial users, for 5 years from the date
   of purchase.
• 5 year limited warranty on electronic parts (other
   than batteries); or for commercial users, for 1 year
   from the date of purchase. No warranty is provided
   on batteries.
0
1
2
3
4
5
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
Pressure (PSI)
Fl
ow
 (U
.S
. G
al
lo
ns
 P
er
 M
in
ut
e) 6
0 69 138 207 276 345 414 483 552 621
0
3.8
7.6
11.4
15.1
18.9
22.7
Pressure (kPa)
Flow
 (Liters P
er M
inute)